

3101 Stockton Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95820 | (916)739-8525 | www.ffburn.org

July 20, 2022

Hearts 4 Heroes USA – Partnership

It is with great pleasure to announce our partnership with Hearts 4 Heroes USA, they are doing amazing work for our heroes nationwide. We are honored to partner with an organization with a mission for health and wellness for our firefighters and first responders as well as their families.

Hearts 4 Heroes USA and staff deployed their Paw Platoon Placement program to our Firefighters Kids Camp this summer with great success! Campers and FFBI staff loved the emotional support dog and look forward to many more visits.

The Firefighters Burn Institute is grateful for our Partnership with Hearts 4 Heroes USA and look forward to many more collaborations.

Thank you,

Je Pick

Joe Pick

Executive Director, Firefighters Burn Institute Ret. Captain, Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District